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Last Name First Name Email District School Sign In
LGAMATO@ caddosch Fairfield Magnet Qﬁffk{'ﬂ ﬂu’-”bﬂﬁ
Amato Lauren ools.org Caddo Parish School ' T v
\.
Swayze Q& i S
Antley Donna dantley@opsb.net Ouachita Parish Elementary School JONWG | AN v
U V
Walnut Hill v
ambennett@caddosch Elementary/Middl
Bennett Amber ools.org Caddo Parish e School
birdwellk@sabine.k12. Pleasant Hill High I" -/ ¥ '
Birdwell Katie la.us Sabine Parish School ﬁ \L J JA.-C{‘/L'UQ/Q/} vi
kbolden@richland.k12 Rayville
Bolden Katie Jda.us Richland Parish Elementary School
mildred.branch@ madi Tallulah %@(/W(_/GA/
Branch Mildred sonpsb.org Madison Parish Elementary 4
anbrown@ caddoschoo Summer Grove ~
Brown Antresiya Is.org Caddo Parish Elementary School ' ‘ A
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sclark@richland.k12.la

Delhi Elementary

Clark Shannon .us Richland Parish School )
Walnut Hill .
jkduhon@ caddoschool Elementary/Middi ( U A \ ( 1/\/&1"‘
Duhon Jennifer 5.0rg Caddo Parish e School ' /
W
(mo““@ c) Morehouse Junior
Elliott Missi melliott@ mpsb.us Morehouse Parish High School
Crosley Elementary| .-
Everett lennifer everett@ opsb.net Quachita Parish School
Marthaville
Elementary & ( _
Fralia Jenifer jfralia@nat.k12.la.us |Natchitoches Parish |Junior High School™~. ~./
kimberly.gros@ webst E. S. Richardson
Gros Lauren erpsh.org Webster Parish Elementary School
guillorya@sabine.k12. Pleasant Hill High
Guillory Aimee a.us Sabine Parish School
RSGUY@ caddoschools Fairfield Magnet
Guy Rachel .org Caddo Parish School
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jhannegan@nat.k12.la

Provencal
Elementary &

<

Hannegan |lamie .uUs Natchitoches Parish  |Junior High School
Walnut Hill I
ssharrell@caddoschool Elementary/Midd| MWW\/
Harrell Shelley s.org Caddo Parish e School ; V']
latharris@ caddoschool Summer Grove \
Harris LaTarchau s.org Caddo Parish Elementary School ,f\)/],)’b[/l W v
krystal.harrison@webs E. S. Richardson -
Harrison Krystal terpsh.org Webster Parish Elementary School (‘}%ﬂ Mancre——" V]
J A3
A. E. Phillips
Hay Haley hhay@aep.latech.edu |Lincoln Parish Laboratory School
kate.henriques@lincol Ruston Elementary K/J//W,{i 2
Henriques [Katharine nschools.org Lincoln Parish School v v
Provencal
phernandez@nat.k12. Elementary &
Hernandez |Peggy la.us Natchitoches Parish  |Junior High School
khodge@aep.latech.e A. E. Phillips Uk&g(um _
Hodge Kelly du Lincoln Parish Laboratory School w v
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Walnut Hill g
cholsomback@ caddos Elementary/Midd! 7
Holsomback |Christian chools.org Caddo Parish e School v
dkhubbard@caddosch Arthur Circle \ &(‘A ML“
Hubbard Deborah ools.org Caddo Parish Elementary School @4 M,P’
hhuffman@Iasallepsb. Nebo Elementary 7 {j/
Huffman  |Heather com LaSalle Parish School 2 i
Seenn,  |C (
chejackson@caddosch lsummer-Grove- &(Uﬂ"'m—‘ i
Jackson Cheryl ools.org Caddo Parish Elementary Sehoel v
Y
Delta Jr. High W B
Johnson Melissa mijohnson@mpsb.us |Morehouse Parish School / Ve
Oak Park
dsjudd@caddoschools. Microsociety 0 W !
Judd Donna org Caddo Parish Elementary School | Wﬁ’ q
amalmay@richland.k1 Mangham é&/i J M a/(m
Malmay Ashley 2.1a.us Richland Parish Elementary School | ¥ . a))/ i
= /
dana.matthews@web Doyline High
Matthews [Dana sterpsb.org Webster Parish School
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smoore @ caddoschools

North Highlands

=

Moore Shannon .Org Caddo Parish Elementary School
Walnut Hill
smorris@ caddoschools Elementary/Midd| é,,/ //?//’ﬁ
Morris Sarah .org Caddo Parish e School (é /Z "
Walnut Hill
mdpierce @ caddoscho Elementary/Midd!
Pierce Megan ols.org Caddo Parish e School
remediesd@sabine. k1 Zwolle Elementary ‘ :
Remedies [Danena 2.1a.us Sabine Parish School /) /V(U/La, Q_V)’UZ[‘&Q{?
L
|
remediesl@sabine. k12 Zwolle Elementary ] . i
Remedies  |Lynsi Ja.us Sabine Parish School ( \ W\QQ%/
Oak Park
bnrichardson@caddos Microsociety
Richardson |Brittany chools.org Caddo Parish Elementary School
Walnut Hill
MRIGGS@ caddoschoo Elementary/Middl *)‘\f\ O\J\,\/b» W
Riggs Mary Is.org Caddo Parish e School 4
Sterlington
Ross Theresa theresaross@ opsb.net |Ouachita Parish Elementary School % Y(-/ " 4
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\(“h‘\

trounds@ caddoschool North Highlands /
Rounds Tangela s.org Caddo Parish Elementary SChOOt\_// And gVl 1 74’;)/ wnd O
Grambling /{édé/%(;/%éz W’é‘
Russell Rosiland russellr@gram.edu Prep Provider University ] v
L SunselAeres gh__,, —
jmsimmons@ caddosch Summer-Grove L)
Simmons Joyce ools.org Caddo Parish Elementary School
Oak Park
clsimpson@ caddoscho Microsociety \
Simpson Cheryl ols.org Caddo Parish Elementary School /,ﬁmwféz&mm,/\ v
vt/ ke
Provencal
Elementary &
Smith LaWanda Ismith@nat.k12.la.us |Natchitoches Parish [Junior High School
ssmith@lasallepsb.co Goodpine Middle /W’D@Aﬂ%b
Smith Samara m LaSalle Parish School
Oak Park ( \ .
jspruell@caddoschools Microsociety _ﬁ“ MAAL, %/W
Spruell Jaimee .org Caddo Parish Elementary School :
Marthaville /L .
Amy.Stepp@nat.k12.| Elementary & , \’LL’ TC
Stepp Amy a.us Natchitoches Parish  |Junior High School v/
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Robinson
Stewart Kimberly kedwards@opsh.net |Ouachita Parish Elementary School
rhstone@ caddoschool North Highlands
Stone Rachel s.org Caddo Parish Elementary School
(.
svallery@lincolnschool Ruston Elementary /
by
Vallery Shauna s.org Lincoln Parish School (‘) KLL/L%
Shady Grove w
Wassan Kim kimwassan@opsb.net |Quachita Parish Elementary School K%& OLQ’X“{'/L v
wmwoodham@caddos Arthur Circle U/ [/{ Jp—
Woodham |Wendy chools.org Caddo Parish Elementary School der? NX
\ N
jlwoody@ caddoschool Fairfield Magnet
Woody Jessica s.org Caddo Parish School
Provencal
Elementary &
Wyatt Tammy twyatt@nat.k12.la.us |Natchitoches Parish |Junior High School
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